2023-2024 PRODUCT RANGE
Animal Comfort Experts
TERRUI
TERRUI INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD.
Terrui International Co.,Ltd. was founded in 2002 which is specialized in the
development, manufacture and sales of livestock equipment.

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keep fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎No screwing for fixing thecover
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT401BLH 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 4000
Opening
◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT401BLHK 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
Livestock Waterers-Water Trough
WATERER 4000
Covering-1800W HEATED
◎6 individual spots for cows to drink,20cm(7.8")per dairy cow,10cm(4")per beef cow

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎No screwing for fixing the cover
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT225BLH 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 2250
Opening
◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT225BLHK 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
Livestock Waterers-Water Trough
WATERER 2250
Covering-600W HEATED
◎3 individual spots for cows to drink,20cm(7.8")per dairy cow,10cm(4") per beef cow

◎Hot dip galvanised steel frame work with high strength
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water,with 1" fitting
◎Innovated design for easy and safe rotation
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT260BLT 260/8.5 59/1.9 99/3 75/2.46 140/37 120/31 1" packing
seperately
Livestock Waterers-Water Trough
WATERER 2800
Covering-1200W HEATED

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT280BLKYT 280/9.1 56/2.2 55/1.8 44/1.4 150/39 120/31 1'' 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 3300
Opening Stainless Panel
◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink

◎1800W heating apparatus for extra choice(heating system on the bottom of the stainless panel)
◎Much safer than putting the heating apparatus into the drinking water
◎Seperating the heating apparatus from water makes it much safer than putting it into the drinking water
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT4026220SS 402/13.1 67/2.2 53/1.7 35/1.15 260/68 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 2250
Opening Stainless Panel
◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1/2" fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT170BLKYBS)
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT170BLYBS 170/5.1 57/1.71 50/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Carton
WATERER 1130
Covering
◎2 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more strength
and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no energy
costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1/2" fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT11325BLK)
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT11325BL 113/3.7 49/1.6 45/1.47 30/1" 26/6.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Carton
WATERER 1130
Covering-300W HEATED
◎2 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more

◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/in
Width
cm/in
Overall
Height(cm/in)
Drinking
Height(cm/in)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT040BL 70/2.3 60/1.97 52/1.7 45/1.47 40/10 50/13 3/4" 1pc/Carton
Livestock Waterers-Water Bowl
WATER BOWL
PLASTIC-L
◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow

Livestock Fans-Exhaust Fans
EXHAUST FAN
FIBERGLASS WITH CONE
18" 24" 36" 50" 54"
◎Extremely rugged and corrosion resistant SMC fiberglass casing,against aggressive
climates
◎ Maximal air performance, high efficiency
◎Easy to maintain and install
◎large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎Steel meshes fixed on the front and back of the fan protect animals and labours from
bruise
◎High quality shuttler for easy opening and closing
◎Voltage and frequency can be customized
Part No# Name Power Air Flow (m³/h) Drive Mode Overall Size
mm
YDA018 18" fiberglass exhaust cone
fan 250W 5900 direct 545*545*900
YDA024 24" fiberglass exhaust cone
fan 370W 12000 direct 790*790*1000
YDA036 36" fiberglass exhaust cone
fan 550W 23300 direct 1250*1250*1220
YDA050 50" fiberglass exhaust cone
fan 1100W 45000 belt 1520*1520*1310
YDA054 54" fiberglass exhaust cone
fan 1500W 52500 belt 1690*1690*1440
Livestock Fans-Exhaust Fans
EXHAUST FAN
GALVANIZED STEEL WITH CONE
36" 50" 55"
◎The frame  is hot galvanized with advanced auto-machining technics.The thickness of the
galvanized layer is 275g/㎡
◎Reasonable cone designing which can concentrate blowing and direction,so the air flow is
bigger and the fan will be energy-efficient, lower noise.
◎Easy to maintain and install
◎6 blades one fan with Stainless steel blade.  Do balance test to make sure the weight
between each blade is similar
◎Using advanced front double door opening device,small wind resistance
◎Voltage and frequency can be customized
Part No# Name Power Air Flow (m³/h) Drive Mode Overall Size
mm
YDA036GA 36" galvanized exhaust
cone fan 550W 31000 belt 1000*1000*1100
YDA050GA 50" galvanized exhaust
cone fan 750W 51000 belt 1100*1100*1160
YDA055GA 55" galvanized exhaust
cone fan 1100W 56000 belt 1380*1380*1250
Livestock Fans-Exhaust Fans
EXHAUST FAN
GALVANIZED STEEL
36" 50" 55"
◎The frame  is hot galvanized with advanced auto-machining technics.The thickness of the
galvanized layer is 275g/㎡
◎Reasonable cone designing which can concentrate blowing and direction,so the air flow is
bigger and the fan will be energy-efficient, lower noise.
◎Easy to maintain and install
◎6 blades one fan with Stainless steel blade.  Do balance test to make sure the weight
between each blade is similar
◎Voltage and frequency can be customized
Part No# Name Power Air Flow (m³/h) Drive Mode Overall Size
mm
YDA036GAC 36" galvanized exhaust
centrifugal fan 550W 23500 belt 1000*1000*450
YDA050GAC 50" galvanized exhaust
centrifugal fan 1100W 45000 belt 1380*1380*450
YDA055GAC 55" galvanized exhaust
centrifugal fan 1500W 51000 belt 1530*1530*450
Livestock Fans-Ceiling Fans
CEILING FAN
PMSM

1920
◎Made from food grade heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded
process brings the culf hutch more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever and ECO
friendly
◎-40°C strength testing passed
◎Easy installation and moving, labor saving
◎Round swing rear windows let more air flow inside
◎Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Bucket and holder,feeder and holder are all for extra component purchasing
Part No# Name Material Length
cm/in
Width
cm/in
Height
cm/in
NSG192C Side  Panel LLDPE 192/75.6 7.5/2.95 110/43.3
NSG122WH Rear  Panel LLDPE 122/48 7.5/2.95 110/43.3
NSG122WFM Front Door Frame LLDPE 122/48 6/2.36 110/43.3
NSG905WQ Front Door LLDPE 90.5/35.6 14.8/5.82 99.8/39.3
NZJ110 Milk Bottle Holder Steel wire with
powder coating 31/12.2 11/4.33 11/4.33
EMB106 Milk Bottle with Nipple PE bottle, rubber
nipple 31/12.2 11/4.33 11/4.33